
COMM SW COR, RUN NE 43.79 FT TO 
CO RD, RUN N 475.27 FT, E 482.07
E 161.32 FT, S 228.21 FT, W 161.

TUCKER LARRY/TUCKER  MARY
164 SW QUILLINGS WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-4S-16-03322-004

0700 MISC IMPROVED
01

36416.010 1.00/

04/22/2022 MLU

08/06/2019 BC 0.85 12,750 0 0 12,750

STANDARD
3

0
17,700
12,750
30,450

0
30,450

0
30,450
30,450

0

30,450

0898/0001 2/25/2000 WD Q I 03 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SIGNCRAFT BROS INC

LARRY & MARY TUCKER

0873/1144 7/19/1998 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES E JOHNSON JR

SIGNCRAFT BROS INC
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SALE:2:1: OLD MH INCLUDED IN SALE NOW DELETED

XFOB:1:1: ARTCR M H

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 46 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 350

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 48 48 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 10,350

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

17,700

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 12,750


